

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

271 of fig of B.M. of Matg work
Abstract of cost
 23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Foundation of Matg tank Base V.T. M.B. & P-12 Qty - 4 NW					
Q R 11,600.32/each R 46,401:-					
② jungle clearance & grubbing of veg. land V.T. M.B. & P-12 Area - 0.29 Hectare P R 72,697.86/H R 21,882:-					
③ completion of 6.5 B 6x-11 for B.T. post					
V.T. M.B. & P-12 Qty - 28.16 M ³					
Q R 2678.03/M ³ R 75,413:-					
④ providing & laying of W.B.M. 6x-2 for B.T. post V.T. M.B. & P-12 Qty - 24.11 M ³					
Q R 5692.82/M ³ R 1,37,254:-					
⑤ providing & laying of W.B.M. 6x-3 for B.T. post V.T. M.B. & P-12 Qty - 37.36 M ³					
Q R 5344.12/M ³ R 1,99,656:-					
					/

c.e. total R 4,79,806:-
 Continuation

B.F-B A.79, 806=

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Provisioning & laying of protection coat with RS-1 V.T. M.B. & P-13 Area - 498.13 m ² Q R 59.85 / m ² R 29,213=					
⑦ Provisioning & laying of tack coat with RS-1 V.T. M.B. & P-13 Area - 498.13 m ² Q R 20.59 / m ² R 10,256=					
⑧ Provisioning & laying of 20 mm thick protective coat with RS-1 V.T. M.B. & P-13 Area - 498.13 m ² Q R 294.13 / m ² R 1,46,515=					
⑨ Provisioning & laying of tack coat with RS-1 V.T. M.B. & P-13 Area - 3281.25 m ² Q R 17.19 / m ² R 56,405=					
⑩ Provisioning & laying of 25 mm thick CPBC V.T. M.B. & P-13 Qty - 82.03 m ³ Q R 15,677.97 / m ³ R 12,86,064=					

C.D. total R 20,08,859=

Continuation

B.F- R 20,08,859-

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Provisioning for lean concrete of concrete (P.L.) sub V.T. M.B. & P-14					
				Qty - 20.57 m ³	
(12) R 4739.17/m ³ 97,485-					
(12) concrete of pavement concrete pavement m ³ 30					
V.T. M.B. & P-14					
				Qty - 240.23 m ³	
(13) R 9580.97/m ³ 23,01,636-					
(13) Road Marking on B.T. & C.C. surface					
V.T. M.B. & P-14					
Area - 285.00 m ²					
(14) R 886.39/m ² 2,52,621-					
(14) concrete of shoulder for marking from head 1000 m					
V.T. M.B. & P-14					
				Qty - 598.50 m ³	
(15) R 262.96/m ³ 1,57,382-					
(15) provision for fixing of direction plate					
identification board					
V.T. M.B. & P-19					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
(16) R 15,211.37/m ² 29,206-					

Continuation

C.F. R 48,47,189-

B.F. 48, 47, 189 =

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing of RCC M/S K.M. post					
X.T. M.B & P-19					
Qty - 1 Nm					
(16) R 3189.27 / each R 3189 =					
(17) Providing & fixing of RCC M/S 200mm post					
X.T. M.B & P-19					
Qty - 7 Nm					
(17) R 882.96 / each R 6181 =					
(18) Providing & fixing of 600mm square Board & transverse Bars					
X.T. M.B & P-19					
Qty - 10 Nm					
(18) R 4598.82 / each R 45988 =					
(19) Providing & fixing of 600mm circular Board					
X.T. M.B & P-19					
Qty - 8 Nm					
(19) R 4448.00 / each R 35584 =					
(20) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm square reinforcement Board					
X.T. M.B & P-20					
Qty - 10 Nm					
(20) R 4303.47 / each R 43035 =					
C.O. of R 49,81,66 =					

Continuation

BF-R 49,81,166-

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing Fencing of Boundary parapet.					
V.T.M.B & P-20					
Qty - 48 Nm					
① R 21.97/each R 39.455-					
② planting of trees by the road side.					
V.T.M.B & P-20					
Qty - 88 Nm					
① R 1254.41/each R 110,388-					
③ B&K Masonry work with 1:4 Cement mortar.					
Parapet wall.					
V.T.M.B & P-21					
Qty - 5.71 m ³					
① R 6493.83/m ³ R 37,080=-					
④ 15mm thick Cement plaster on parapet wall.					
V.T.M.B & P-21					
Area - 40.96 m ²					
① R 229.66/m ² R 9407=-					
⑤ painting two coat with enamel paint of parapet wall.					
V.T.M.B & P-22					
Area - 40.96 m ²					
① R 133.61/m ² R 5473=-					

Continuation

① R 51,82,969=-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	851	82,969
Add by TC 18%			43	9	32,934
Add Labour cost 17%			43	51	830
Add Scaffolding			43	60	724
			62	28	457
Less provision payment			43	57	94,124
Net Balance			43	4,34	333

20/06/2024
STE

Material Statement

- ① Bricks - 28,55,000 Nos
- ② Coarse Sand - 2.47 m³

20/06/2024
STE